MONTEREY COUNTY
RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY - PUBLIC WORKS

RICO STREET SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT NO. 1572

PROJECT BUDGET

Design Engineering/Environmental
Right-of-Way/Utilities
Construction Management

Construction

TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:

REVENUE
Local Funds
Road Funds
Transportation for Livable Communities (TLC)

TOTAL:

$26,292
$3,913

$21,505

$129,966

$181,676

$81,676

$100,000

$181,676



