MONTEREY COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT AGENCY – PUBLIC WORKS

RICO STREET SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT NO. 1572

PROJECT BUDGET

Design Engineering/Environmental	\$26,292
Right-of-Way/Utilities	\$3,913
Construction Management	\$21,505
Construction	
	\$129,966
TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:	\$181,676
REVENUE	
Local Funds	
Road Funds	\$81,676
Transportation for Livable Communities (TLC)	\$100,000
TOTAL:	\$181,676